REDLTHD120P
• VESA STANDARD COMPATIBILITY
     (WIDTH X HEIGHT):  100 X 100 TO 400 X 400 MM
• MAXIMUM VESA MOUNTING CONFIGURATION:  400 X 400 MM
• SCREEN SIZE COMPATIBILITY: MOST 24" - 60" SCREENS
• MAXIMUM WEIGHT CAPACITY:  120 LBS (54.4 KG)
• PRODUCT COLOR:  BLACK
• VIEWING ANGLE:  +3° to -12°
8.00in
203.2mm
16.00in
406.4mm
8.5m
m
0.33in
12
2.
5m
m
4.
82
in
16
.9
4i
n
43
0.
2m
m
510.8mm
20.11in
41
0m
m
16
.1
4i
n
400mm
15.75in
8.9m
m
0.35in
22
8.
9m
m
9.
01
in
1.20in
30.4mm
MAX
1.89in
48mm
+3°~-12°
0.
5i
n
12
.7
m
m